12 CORRIDA DO FOGO - 6° BBM

Relatério Geral - 11 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
1
2

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25

26
27
28
29

30
31

32

33

Numero
1
2
3
38
137

77
31
36

30

113
40
69

109

139
50

129
47
83

28

42
48

18
54
98
84

21

138

112

78

Nome

ERALDO TEXEIRA

JEAN FELIPE DIAS

REINALDO ALVES DOS SANTOS
ELIONE VIEIRA DE FARIAS
VICTOR FERREIRA DE CERQUEIRA
VANDERLUCIO PEREIRA DA SILVA
ADEMIR PACANHA BAILOTTI

JOSE RONEI SOUZA

ADAILTON GOMES DE BRITO
EDVAN PEDRO DE LIMA

DANILO MARTINS DOS SANTOS
FERNANDO JOSE DA SILVA

PAULO RICARDO FERREIRA SAMPAIO

ERIC VINICIUS RAMOS DA SILVA
JOAO BATISTA PINHEIRO
NEVTON PINHEIRO CANGUSSU
VITOR MARTINS DOS SANTOS
FELIPE FERREIRA SANTIAGO
RONAN FERNANDES CASTRO
LEONARDO VALADARES CABRAL
KEMIL GOMES DA SILVA

DAVID DE SOUZA LUCAS
CRISPIM ELIAS CAMPOS NETO

ERILDO LOPES DOS SANTOS
FABIANO AUGUSTO GOMES

ANTONIO CARLOS DE SOUZA
FHILEMON FERREIRA SANTIAGO
MANOEL MEDEIROS TEODORO

LEONARDO LEMOS DA SILVEIRA
SANTOS

BRENO FRANCO LOPES

VITOR LOPES RODRIGUES LIMA

PAULO DE TARSO BATISTA DA SILVA

JUNIOR
JOSE VALDEIR SOARES PENA

46
23
31
31
23
29
31
45
27
29

23
48
33
22
52
38
21
24
40
48
27
36
52

30
36

52
18
44
43

39
32

31

53

Fx.Et.
M4549
M2024
M3034
M3034
M2024
M2529
M3034
M4549
M2529
M2529

M2024
M4549
M3034
M2024
M5054
M3539
M2024
M2024
M4044
M4549
M2529
M3539
M5054

M3034
M3539

M5054
M1619
M4044
M4044

M3539

M3034

M3034

M5054

CIl.Fx.

SX.
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Equipe Tempo
EQUIPE LUIZ SOUZA 00:37:11
EQUIPE LUIZ SOUZA 00:37:35
BIG MAIS 00:37:40
EQUIPE NOVO ORIENTE =~ 00:38:49
SEM EQUIPE 00:40:47
EQUIPE LUIZ SOUZA 00:41:01
EQUIPE LUIZ SOUZA 00:41:02
EQUIPE NOVO ORIENTE = 00:41:23
00:43:00
EQUIPE DE CORRIDA 00:43:45
LUIZ SOUZA - O PINGA
EQUIPE NOVO ORIENTE = 00:44:04
EQUIPE LUIZ SOUZA 00:44:06
EQUIPE LUIZ SOUZA 00:44:20
00:44:23
NANUQUE 00:45:08
FLORA NATUREZA VIVA  00:45:13
EQUIPE NOVO ORIENTE =~ 00:45:38
EQUIPE NOVO ORIENTE =~ 00:45:39
RUA ASSESSORIA 00:45:42
DDEUS TREINAMENTO 00:45:55
00:46:03
00:46:31
FAMILIA VARGEM 00:46:51
ALEGRENSE FITNESS
EQUIPE LUIZ SOUZA 00:46:58
FABIO LIMA 00:47:05
ASSESSORIA
00:47:08
EQUIPE NOVO ORIENTE =~ 00:47:28
EQUIPE NOVO ORIENTE =~ 00:47:28
LUIZ SOUZA 00:48:01
NOGRAU 00:48:05
MUECAO TEAM - 00:48:05
PEDEPATO BIKES
EQUIPE LUIZ SOUZA 00:48:51
LUIZ SOUZA- ABC 00:48:52

BORRACHA
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12 CORRIDA DO FOGO - 6° BBM

Relatério Geral - 11 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

34

35

36

37
38

39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64

65
66
67

Numero

121

60

37

87
143

66
124
52

57
155
130

34

23

88
119

19

90
135

71

89

13

53

12
141
100

62
115

85
49
154

43

144
74
26

Nome

RAIR ANICIO JUNIOR

FRANCISCO ANTONIO DA CUNHA
CUNHA

EINSTEIN LOPES LORDS DO ROSARIO
MACIEL

WALLACE GONGCALVES DE OLIVEIRA

WEDER TEIXEIRA FERNANDES DA
CUNHA

ILDENICIO VIANA SANTOS
RENATO DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
ABNER TALISSON DA SILVA FRANCO

FRANCESCO CAFFARELLO JUNIOR
WALLACE FERNANDES

RONAN MOUTINHO FIGUEIREDO
EDILSON FELISBERTO ALVES
CARLISSON DE MIRANDA REZENDE
LIRIO OLIVEIRA TORRES JUNIOR
RAFAEL NOGUEIRA PORTO
ALEXANDRO DUARTE PEREIRA
LUCAS SANTOS BOAVENTURA
STANLEY BRAS SPERANDIO

JOAO DE MORAIS LISBOA FILHO
LUCAS HENRIQUES COELHO
ALESSANDRO ROCHA DA SILVA
FERNANDO RIBEIRO DE SOUSA BAIAO
ALCANTARA FLAUSINO CANGUSSU
WAGNER COELHO DE OLIVEIRA
MARCOS VINICIUS TEIXEIRA BRAGA
FRANCISLEY DA COSTA BHERING
PEDRO HENRIQUE MELO SABINO

LEONARDO RODRIGUES SOARES
FABIO VIEIRA DA SILVEIRA
GILBERTO SANTIAGO DE PAULA

ERNANE FERREIRA BOTELHO

WENDEL DE DEUS COSTA
JOAO PAULO VICTOR AMARAL

CELIO ALVES DE FRANGA

42

49

19

28
35

20
51
28

37
31
17
40
50
31
36
29
25
31
62
29
36
28
55
40
29
34
26

40
34
39
24

39
36
34

Fx.Et.

M4044

M4549

M1619

M2529
M3539

M2024
M5054
M2529

M3539
M3034
M1619
M4044
M5054
M3034
M3539
M2529
M2529
M3034
M6099
M2529
M3539
M2529
M5559
M4044
M2529
M3034
M2529

M4044
M3034
M3539

M2024

M3539
M3539
M3034
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SX.
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< £
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Equipe

RUA ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

EQUIPE NOVO ORIENTE

CHEGAR SEMPRE

FAMILIA VARGEM
ALEGRENSE FITNESS

EQUIPE NOVO ORIENTE

EQUIPE LUIZ SOUZA
LONGAO

EQUIPE LUIZ SOUZA
GUERREIROS

BOMBEIRO

SUPERACAO

ASSIR GUIMARAES
STUDIO FITNESS

LONGAO

ASSIR GUIMARAES
STUDIO FITNESS

D’'DEUS TREINAMENTO

JFGV

Tempo

00:49:01

00:49:36

00:49:39

00:49:47
00:50:20

00:51:29
00:51:31

00:51:45

00:51:57
00:52:42
00:53:00
00:53:24
00:53:25
00:53:29
00:53:43
00:53:46
00:54:12
00:54:36
00:55:22
00:55:30
00:55:37
00:55:44
00:55:55
00:56:05
00:56:53
00:57:02

00:57:15

00:57:32
00:57:34
00:57:39
00:58:02

00:58:03
00:58:06

00:58:29
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12 CORRIDA DO FOGO - 6° BBM

Relatério Geral - 11 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
68
69
70
71

72
73

74
75
76

7

78
79
80
81
82

83
84
85
86

87
88
89
90

91
92
93
94

95
96

97
98

99
100

Numero
72
56
148
51

92
70

65
132
25

20

131
61
95

136

127

150
35
45

116

44
133
73
128

32
114
152

29

67
147

123
117

27

104

Nome

JOAO HUDSON FERREIRA QUINTAO
FLAVIO NOMINATO

MARCELO LOPES RAMOS

FERNANDO AUGUSTO ALVES
FERREIRA

LUCIANO FRANCISCO ABREU
JOAO DA CRUZ FILHO

HAMILTON MARCAL DOS SANTOS
SANDRO FARIA HERINGER

CARLOS HENRIQUE BARROSO
MOURAO

ASSIR CLEIBE GUIMARAES FILHO
SADI LOPES ROSA

FRANCISCO ROSSINI CUNHA FILHO
LUIZ CARLOS DA SILVA DOREA FILHO
DENICESIO CARDOSO CARVALHO

RODRIGO ANDRADE BATISTA
OLIVEIRA

Flavio amaral dos santos
EDSON MOREIRA FERNANDES
ERNESTO CLAUDIO DOS SANTOS

PEDRO HENRIQUE VIANA DE ARAUJO
LOPES

ERNANI TEIXEIRA SILVA
SANDRO PROCOPIO DE OLIVEIRA
JOAO PAULO DE OLIVEIRA NEVES
RONAN ANDRADE SILVA

ADEILDO RODRIGUES DA COSTA
PAULO VINICIUS LEAL DOS SANTOS
FRANCISCO GONCALVES NUNES

LUIZ ROBERTO ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
JUNIOR

ADIMILSON SALOMAO
WILSON JOSE ANDRE

RENAN VINICIUS GOMES VIEIRA
PEDRO NALON SPINOLA

CHARLES M C SOALHEIRO

EVERTON FLORENCIO ROATI
DELMASCHIO

37
38
43
46

41
66

58
38
59

35

65
48
45
42
32

46
39
58
28

52
41
54
37

42
34
29
29

51
57

33
30

44
50

Fx.Et.
M3539
M3539
M4044
M4549

M4044
M6099

M5559
M3539
M5559

M3539

M6099
M4549
M4549
M4044
M3034

M4549
M3539
M5559
M2529

M5054
M4044
M5054
M3539

M4044
M3034
M2529
M2529

M5054
M5559

M3034
M3034

M4044
M5054
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Equipe
JFGV

LONGAO

EQUIPE LUIZ
SOUZA/EMPLACAUTO

D'DEUS

ASSIR GUIMARAES
STUDIO FITNESS

ASSIR GUIMARAES
STUDIO FITNESS

CIDADE DAS PALMEIRAS
LUIZ SOUZA

RUNNER

GUARANI

CA BIKES/LOMEU
LOMEU

LUIS SOUSA (PINGA)

FRIENDS ADVENTURE

EQUIPE NOVO ORIENTE

CATEGORIA 155 A 59
ANOS

ASSIR GUIMARAES
STUDIO FITNESS

Tempo
00:58:29
00:58:42
00:59:14
00:59:16

00:59:18
00:59:20

00:59:22
00:59:22

00:59:33

00:59:52

01:00:04
01:00:10
01:00:11
01:00:11

01:00:13

01:00:37
01:00:38
01:00:38
01:01:02

01:01:53
01:01:56
01:02:00
01:02:05

01:02:30
01:03:15
01:03:41

01:04:18

01:04:24
01:04:39

01:05:47

01:06:45

01:07:38
01:07:49
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12 CORRIDA DO FOGO - 6° BBM

Relatério Geral - 11 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
101
102
103
104
105

106
107
108
109
110
111

Numero
14
96
75
82
94

126
118
76
22
120

146

Nome

ALEX DAMIANY ASSIS
DANILO DOS SANTOS MATOS
JOAQUIM FELICIO JUNIOR
ANTONIO CABRAL

LUIS HENRIQUE MOREIRA
GONGALVES ARAUJO

ROBERTO MARTINS COSTA
RAFAEL FARIA DE OLIVEIRA

JOSE RICARDO DE OLIVEIRA NETO
CANDIDO BADARO FILHO
RAFHAEL BALBINO NASCIMENTO

WLAIR PEREIRA DUTRA

38
34
53
53
29

51
31
59
57
23
47

Fx.Et.
M3539
M3034
M5054
M5054
M2529

M5054
M3034
M5559
M5559
M2024

M4549

CI.Fx.

SX.

= 2 £ £ £

= 2 £ £ £ £

Equipe
PAITROCINIO

ROCKSPORT

EQUIPE LUIZ SOUZA
CANTINHO DO DOCE

BLITZ DA PAZ

Tempo
01:08:26
01:09:02
01:09:07
01:09:10
01:09:38

01:11:22
01:12:30
01:12:58
01:13:05
01:14:36
01:14:36
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